F1+E2 - TDS 2025 -E2

2025-04-12

K1ON 4/4

1. Inez Pietrzak

2 Zofia Krakowiak

3. Amelia Kaczorowska
4 Janina Maciaczyk

K10 (4/4)

1. Kalina Sokotowska

2. Helena Lisiecka

3, Helena Bieszczat

4. Magdalena Bernas

KD (13/13)

1. Lena Podgruszewska

2. Maja Gorzelniak

3. Hanna Bernas

4, Julia Bak

5} Hanna Drutowska

6. Martyna Dwojak

7. Emilia Hetnar

8. Alicja Adamska

9. Amelia Marciniak

10.  Natalia Czepik

1. Gabriela Krzyszczyk

12, tuda Kraszewska
Antonina Bieszczat

K14 7/7)

1. Lena Krakowiak

2. Maja Gondek

3. Nina Dobrzynska

4, Jagoda Adamska

B. Julia Ziober

6. Zuzanna Skurak
Alicja Betdowska

K16 (8/8)

1. lvanna Panchenko

2. Matgorzata Biskupska

3. /ofia Gorzelniak

4, Magdalena Kazmierczak

HKS Azymut, Mochy
UKS QOrientpark.pl, lwiny
UKS QOrientpark.pl, lwiny
Brak

Aktywne Choszczno
HKS Azymut, Mochy
HKS Azymut, Mochy
WKS Slask, Wroctaw

HKS Azymut, Mochy
HKS Azymut, Mochy
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
Grupa Biegowa Oborygeni
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
KS Tecza, Brzezia t gka
Ks Hades Poznan

KS Tecza, Brzezia t aka
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
HKS Azymut, Mochy

KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
indywidualnie

KS Hades, Poznan
WKS Wawel, Krakow
HKS Azymut, Mochy
T-MAKS

Stage

20:43
3214
32:56
5218

Stage

2250
3824
42:28
11713

Stage

20:55
20:43
2426
24:28
2509
30:29
21
4255
2628
4129
50:46
2321
MP

Stage

2926
30:48
28:54
30:53
2850
4158
MP

Stage

2611

24:47
28:56
28:37
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MeOS 2025-04-12 20:02:54, K10N, (1/5)

Total Time
53.35
5420 +0:45

110:24 +16:49
1741 +20:36

Total Time
52:45
5719 +4:34

10537  +1262
21555 +1.2310

Total Time

44:33

48:37 +4:.04
49.06 +4:33
54:01 +9:28
5547 +11.08
10113 +16:40
11329  +28:56
11355 +29:22
1:14:57 +30:18
11635  +3206
130:08  +45:35
13363  +45:20
MP

Total Time
1:09:49

113.09  +3:20
12000 +10M
12024 +10:35
12026 +10:37
13269  +2310
MP

Total Time
1:01.09

10227  +118
10634 +525
10813  +7.04



5} Hanna Paterek

= Amelia Bohne

7. Helena Depta

8. Zuzanna Przybyt
K19 (8/8)
1. lga Mikuta

2. Olga Kraszewska

3. Wiktoria Dutkiewicz
4. Hanna Hurskaya

B. Julia Lewkowicz

6. Daria Mikuta

7. Hanna Kuciel

8. Hanna Szczygiet

K20/K21

1. Katarzyna Durzynska
2. Adrianna Filipiak

3. Hanna Paulava

4. Agnieszka Mazurek
5) Natalia Siwka

Oliwia Dziankowska

K35/K40 V1Y)

Maria Anna Marciniak

Monika Nawrocka

Agnieszka Alabrudzinska-Rychter
Justyna Panaszek

Katarzyna Pietrzak

Joanna Nikotajuk

Alicja Wojtala

SNE, IS VURS RS

K45 717)

Urszula Adamska
Anna Karnia-Biskupska
Agnieszka Bultrowicz
Aneta Banska-Bodziona
Barbara Kucharska

SANE, I SVURS RS

Anna Rostaniec
Agnieszka Sokotowska

K50+

1. Barbara Nowak
2. Anna Kurzyp
3. Agnieszka Filipiak
Sylwia Semeniuk-Przymecka

M10 777

1. Bernard Ktodowski
2. Leon Adamski

HKS Azymut, Mochy
HKS Azymut, Mochy
WKS Wawel, Krakow
HKS Azymut, Mochy

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
WKS Wawel, Krakow
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
WKS Slask, Wroctaw

HKS Azymut, Mochy
KS Hades, Poznan
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
11BKPanc

bdow IWsp 57

WKS Slask, Wroctaw

23 SPA

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
HKS Azymut, Mochy

23 SPA

Indywidualny Dolnoslaskie

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
WKS Wawel, Krakow
KS Hades, Poznan
23 SPA

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
indywidualanie
Aktywne Choszczno

HKS Azymut, Mochy
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
KS Hades, Poznan

WKS Slask, Wroctaw

KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
KS Tecza, Brzezia taka

3134

32:43
30:09
28:08

Stage

2851
3057
3112

3352
34:49
3327
3419

39:36

Stage

3248
34:17
3310
3942
112:.27
DNF

Stage

30:33
29:44
33:65
3544
5712

56:33
36:05

Stage

2850
2930
2662
3727
3542
32:43
53:21

Stage

2643
4370
4156
4953

Stage

18:53
20:37
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MeOS 2025-04-12 20:02:54, K16, (2/5)

11404 +12:65
11565 +1446
11717 +16:08
13057 +2948
Total Time
1:04:42

110:47 +6:05
113:54 +9:12
11604 +11.22
116:20 +11:38
11809  +13:27
11960 +1508
12208  +17.26
Total Time
11765

12551 +7:56
126119 +8:24
13509  +1714
226128  +1.08:33
DNF

Total Time
1:02:20

10645 +4:25
1119 +8:59
112:46 +10:26
14034  +3814
14358  +41.38
Total Time
1:07:45

10824 +0:39
11528 +7:43
119:47 +12:02
122657  +1512
1:30:1 +22:26
MP

Total Time
5957

1311 +3114
14705 +47.08
MP

Total Time
32:04

3718 +5:14



3 Tadeusz Marciniak

4. Mikotaj Czuchman

5. Adam Pustelnik-Rutkowski
Michat Rostaniec
Vojtech Lestinsky

1. Filip Siwiec

2. Leon Maciaczyk

3 Joachim Dobrzynski
4. Wojciech Zagrobelny

Franciszek Papaj

/\/HZ‘» <W4 / MF)

1. Krzesimir Gorski

2. Bogustaw Piasecki

3. Sebastian Pabich

4, Oskar Adamski

5. lenacy Maciaczyk

6. Antoni Sokotowski

7. Ksawery Lewandowski

8. Mikotaj Lisiecki

9. lenacy Sokotowski

10.  Antoni Smug

1. Franciszek Bultrowicz

12, Mateusz Jobs

13, Konrad Przymecki
Kacper Stefaniak

/\/H 6 (8/8)

1. Mikotaj Niedzielski

2. Maciej Piasecki

3. lgnacy Ewert-Krzemieniewski

4, Bruno Pietrzak

B, Fabian Mtynkowiak
antek bil
Antoni Grzeszak
Dawid Mazurek

1. Tomasz Zielinski

2. Filip Wadzicki

3 Wiktor Kociuba

4, Alan Parulski

5. Michat Jonczy
Michat Kokot

M20/Mm21 €78

1. Pawet Jankowiak

2. Dariusz Sokalski

KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
Zielona Gora

KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
Orienteering Adventure

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
KS Hades, Poznan

HKS Azymut, Mochy

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

HKS Azymut, Mochy

HKS Azymut, Mochy

KS Tecza, Brzezia taka

KS Hades, Poznan

indywidualnie zachodniopomorskie
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

HKS Azymut, Mochy

indywidualnie zachodniopomorskie
Grupa Biegowa Oborygeni

KS Hades, Poznan

Indywidualny Dolnoslaskie

WKS Slask, Wroctaw

Grupa Biegowa Oborygeni

HKS Azymut, Mochy

HKS Azymut, Mochy
Indywidualny Dolnoslaskie
HKS Azymut, Mochy

HKS Azymut, Mochy

start samodzielny
zawodnik indywidualny
zawodnik indywidualny

KS Hades, Poznan

WKS Slask, Wroctaw

WKS Slask, Wroctaw

HKS Azymut, Mochy

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
zawodnik indywidualny

Indywidualny Wielkopolskie
WKS Slask, Wroctaw

2437
32:41
3500
3709
2712

Stage

2132

2332
2821

3638
MP

Stage

2252
2338
2554
2248
24:59
2306
2554
2601

2751

2330
2415

3345
4347

4936

Stage

3436
26:04
30:29
32:13
3652
MP
MPp
DNF

Stage

2532
2554
30:59
3221
30:47
5147

Stage

32:51
32:44
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MeOS 2025-04-12 20:02:54, M10, (3/5)

46:25 +14:21
5512 +23:08
1154 +3950
MP

Total Time

53:28

5432 +1.04
57:45 +4:17
110:26 +16:58
MP

Total Time

58:37

1:00:05  +1:28
10548  +7/71
10614 +7.37
10706 +8.29
10727  +850
1:08:41 +10:04
10937  +11.00
113:24 1447
115:20 +16:43
1:21:.20 +22:43
13454  +36:17
138:59  +40:22
MP

Total Time
1:.05:19

1101 +0:52
110:51 +1.32
114:33 +5:14
12328  +1409
Total Time
1:01:30

10320  +150
11800 +16:30
126660 +25:20
1:31:.00 +29:30
Total Time
1:24:06

12407  +0.01



o U kW

Yevhenii Bryndak
Mikotaj Dutkowski
Jan Majowski
Kacper Michalak

Do W

Pawet Golinowski
Tomasz Marciniak
Marek Czuchman
Tomasz Bernas
Mariusz Skretowski
Wojciech Maciaczyk

/\/\40 (H/ﬂ)

Lo NOU AW

S

Daniel Jonczy

Karol Gorzelniak
Grzegorz Stezycki
Patryk Wyrzykowski
Michat Dobrzynski
Patryk Pietrzak
Pawet Czepik
Bartosz Nikotajuk
Marcin Cieslik
Lukasz Stempak
Krzysztof Btaszczyk

/\/\45 <W2/12)
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Tomasz Kowal
tukasz Szmyt

Pawet Padgruszewski
Damian Dutkiewicz
Piotr Bak

Mariusz Sitnicki
Adam Rozumek
Michat Ktodowski
Michat Adamski
Przemystaw Lachowski
Roman Sokotowski
Tomas Lestinsky

M50 879
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Krzysztof Mol
Marcin Grydziuszko
Przemystaw Czapla
Marek Filipiak
Krzysztof Wajtczak
Krzysztof Pacyna
Marcin Sochack
Marcin Szczygiet
Tomasz Wisniewski

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk, Wroctaw
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
UNTS, Warszawa

Indywidualny

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
1T/WBZ

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
23 SPA

KS Hades, Poznan

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
HKS Azymut, Mochy
UMKS, Kwidzyn

KS Hades, Poznan
HKS Azymut, Mochy
HKS Azymut, Mochy
Ks Hades Poznan
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
HKS Azymut, Mochy
niezrzeszony
M(N)ocny Wedrowiec

HKS Azymut, Mochy
HKS Azymut, Mochy
HKS Azymut, Mochy
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
Indywidualny Lubuskie
UKS Energetyk, Dychow
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
23 SPA

Aktywne Choszczno
Orienteering Adventure

HKS Azymut, Mochy
UKS Energetyk, Dychow
WKS Wawel, Krakow
KS Hades, Poznan

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
UKS Energetyk, Dychow
UKS Energetyk, Dychow
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny

34:02
3357
3621
3710

Stage

3224
3056
36:34
46:40
4757

44:29

Stage

2653
29:37
3144
3147
3714
37.31
4315
4617
46:55
43:31
5104

Stage

2841
3104
3147
32:28
3149
3632
3339
40:.00
3759
4313
1124
32:43

Stage

3201
3365
28:50
37:.26
38:06
4010
4126
38:05
5138
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MeOS 2025-04-12 20:02:54, M20/M21, (4/5)

12440  +0:34
12447 +0:35
1:29:15 +5:09
13849  +14:43
Total Time
112:15

11412 +1:57
13716 +25:01

15713 +44:58
20449 +5234
20615  +54.00

Total Time
1:04:54

112:13 +7119
11932 +14.38
12136 +1642
12408  +1914
13518  +30:24
140:07 +3513
146:55 +42:01
14744 +42:50
14849  +43.55
DNF

Total Time
1:.20:23

12032  +0:.09
1:21.07 +0:38
12145 +1:.22
12315 +252
12404 +3:51
1:36:13 +15:60
14127 +21.04
14736 +27713
15425 +3402

30610  +14447

Total Time
114:28

11506 +038
117:44 +3:16
12147 +719
12312 +8:44
13224 +17:56
13932 +25:04
14118 +26:50
15841 +4413



M55 o
1. Tomasz Michalak
2. Mariusz Kramski

3. Piotr Mazurek

4. Przemystaw Szarlik
5} Jozef Forystek

Mmeo/65 O

1. Romuald Guga

2. Marek Pietrusinski
3 Dariusz Polewski

4. Andrzej Skonieczny
B. Petr Fiala
M75+ B

1. Tomas Babicky
2 Henryk Glinski

3, Andrzej Gorajski
4

Waldemar Pietkiewicz

Edward Bartkowiak

KROTKA B2

1 lvana KUBATOVA

2.
3.

Emilia Fatkowska
Boris Doskar

DLUGA  ©/P

1

2.
3.
4

-
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Tomasz Kazmierczak
Filip Krakowiak
Kamil Marciniak
Krzysztof Adamski
Kamil Windorpski

(9/9)

Barttomiej Krzyszczyk
Kacper Ziober

Mitosz Ktodowvski

Dorota Marciniak

Nina Pustelnik Rutkowska
Martyna Piwowarska
Gabriela Gorwa

Anna Baut

Zofia Baut

UNTS, Warszawa
UKS Energetyk, Dychow
WKS Slask, Wroctaw

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

WKS Wawel, Krakow

WKS Slask, Wroctaw

KS Artemis, Wroctaw
Indywidualny Opolskie
KInO ORIENTOP, Wroctaw
Z00B Rumburk

/Z00B Rumburk

KS Artermis, Wroctaw
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
(X80 Kalisz

WKS Grunwald, Poznan

OK Bor
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
OK Bor

T-MAKS

indywidualnie

KS Tecza Brzezia taka
KS Tecza Brzezia t.aka
Bez klubu

KS Tecza, Brzezia t gka
indywidualnie

KS Tecza, Brzezia t aka
KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
KS Tecza, Brzezia taka
UKS Qrientpark.pl lwiny
UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
UKS QOrientpark.pl, lwiny
UKS Qrientpark.pl lwiny

Stage

2418
2718
2521
2837
3116

Stage

2745
3523
30:35
43:29
3722

Stage

3239
3364
34:41

3948
58:09

Stage

3523
3530
3712

Stage

3547
33:.37
37.06
48:38
44:20

Stage

18:29
24:09
3716
3257
3257
58:24
3349
4215
42:01

ESC BN INTVRES SIS UENTURES
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MeOS 2025-04-12 20:02:54, M55, (5/5)
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Total Time
1.05:03

10527  +0:24
10528  +0:25
110:33 +5:30
118:07 +13:04
Total Time
1:02:08

112:37 +10:29
12733  +25:25
12922  +2714
13261 +30:43
Total Time
1.09:22

112:22 +3:.00
11437 +5:09
13753 +2831
Total Time
112:46

121715 +8:29
12626 +12:40
Total Time
11619

1:43:10 +26:51
1:46:59  +30:40
165942  +43.23
Total Time

5128

5500 +3:32
1:05:31 +14:03
12060  +29:22
1:21.05 +29:37
13214 +40:46
13663  +45.25
MP

MP



